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Otwarte Mistrzostwa Okręgu Łódzkiego 2021
Łódź, 20. - 21.3.2021

Konkurencja 23 Kobiet, 100m dowolny Open
21.03.2021 - 12:50 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

12 lat

1. Lewandowska Ada 09 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 1:07.27 454
2. Żelaskowska Wiktoria 09 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:08.71 426
3. Płuciennikowska Helena 09 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:08.96 421
4. Rutkowska Maja 09 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:09.24 416
5. Sobolak Gabriela 09 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 1:10.91 387
6. Szcześniak Lena 09 KP Raw-Swim 1:13.30 351
7. Adamczyk Zofia 09 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:14.93 328
8. Wojtczyk Alicja 09 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 1:16.10 313
9. Świnoga Zuzanna 09 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 1:16.52 308

10. Jekiel Julia 09 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:16.62 307
11. Markowska Hanna 09 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:17.91 292
12. Dziedzic Joanna 09 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 1:18.53 285
13. Jędrzejak Julia 09 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:19.34 276
14. Pawlak Jagoda 09 UKS 190 Łódź 1:21.46 255
15. Szubert Dorota 09 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:22.30 248
16. Lendzion Maria 09 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:22.46 246
17. Rudnicka Zofia 09 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:24.32 230
18. Kałczak Roksana 09 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:26.07 216
19. Bebel Julia 09 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:26.41 214
20. Stańczyk Zuzanna 09 LKS ,,Opocznianka'' 1:27.71 204
21. Golis Barbara 09 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:37.72 148
22. Jura Magdalena 09 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:42.58 128

13 lat

1. Niewczas Julita 08 KP Raw-Swim 1:05.08 501
2. Pawlak Lena 08 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 1:05.47 492
3. Bogatek Małgorzata 08 LKS ,,Opocznianka'' 1:07.91 441
4. Trafalska Antonina 08 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 1:08.27 434
5. Cieplucha Bianka 08 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:08.37 432
6. Borowska Wiktoria 08 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:08.94 421
7. Janczewska Zofia 08 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 1:10.20 399
8. Galińska Weronika 08 KP Raw-Swim 1:13.58 347
9. Krawczyk Natalia 08 OLIMPIJCZYK Tomaszów Mazowiecki 1:14.35 336

10. Naji Kamila 08 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:14.39 335
11. Nowak Kaja 08 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:15.49 321
12. Nawrocka Natalia 08 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:15.78 317
13. Kucharska Hanna 08 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:18.48 286
14. Kraćkowska Zuzanna 08 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:19.41 276
15. Kowalska Marta 08 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:19.43 275
16. Wasielewska Justyna 08 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:19.53 274
17. Szczęsna Barbara 08 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 1:21.60 254

14 lat

1. Kaczmarek Amelia 07 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:03.27 545
2. Rutkowska Aneta 07 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:04.21 522
3. Węgrzycka Małgorzata 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:04.92 505
4. Sarna Inez 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:05.71 487
5. Zakrzewska Oliwia 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:06.01 480
6. Biernacka Lena 07 OLIMPIJCZYK Tomaszów Mazowiecki 1:06.85 462
7. Górny Maja 07 EKS Skra Bełchatów 1:06.97 460
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Otwarte Mistrzostwa Okręgu Łódzkiego 2021
Łódź, 20. - 21.3.2021

Konkurencja 23, Dziewcząt, 100m dowolny, 14 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

8. Gadzalińska Maja 07 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 1:08.75 425
9. Sokołowska Patrycja 07 EKS Skra Bełchatów 1:09.86 405

10. Kukułka Zofia 07 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 1:11.00 386
11. Wawrzyniak Julia 07 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 1:11.74 374
12. Rodzik Zuzanna 07 OLIMPIJCZYK Tomaszów Mazowiecki 1:11.89 372
13. Bujnowicz Klaudia 07 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:14.74 331
14. Włodarczyk Zuzanna 07 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:15.98 315
15. Trafalska Zuzanna 07 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 1:16.12 313
16. Urban Joanna 07 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:17.01 302
17. Trzeciak Celina 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:23.01 241

15 lat

1. Lipowska Nadia 06 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:02.84 557
2. Sulak Antonina 06 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:03.49 540
3. Adamczyk Katarzyna 06 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:03.97 528
4. Rutkowska Michalina 06 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:05.76 486
5. Mikuła Natalia 06 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 1:09.38 414
6. Pawłowska Wiktoria 06 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:10.37 396
7. Walczak Nadia 06 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 1:12.92 356
8. Ałaszewska Sandra 06 EKS Skra Bełchatów 1:16.60 307
9. Gradowska Łucja 06 EKS Skra Bełchatów 1:20.68 263

10. Grocholińska Małgorzata 06 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:24.91 225

16 lat

1. Kossowska Julita 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1:02.41 568
2. Górska Natalia 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:03.02 552
3. Świderska Joanna 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:05.26 497
4. Kieruzel Martyna 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1:06.95 460
5. Kaczanowska Maja 05 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:07.43 450
6. Jarzyńska Gabriela 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:08.78 424
7. Jawor Sandra 05 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:10.06 402
8. Darmach Alicja 05 EKS Skra Bełchatów 1:20.41 265

Open

1. Knop Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Łódź 59.05 671
2. Szlęk Katarzyna 02 UKS 190 Łódź 59.55 654
3. Kossowska Julita 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1:02.41 568
4. Raczyńska Wiktoria 04 AZS Łódź 1:02.53 565
5. Lipowska Nadia 06 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:02.84 557
6. Górska Natalia 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:03.02 552
7. Kaczmarek Amelia 07 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:03.27 545
8. Sulak Antonina 06 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:03.49 540
9. Maciak Julia 06 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 1:03.89 530

10. Adamczyk Katarzyna 06 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:03.97 528
11. Rutkowska Aneta 07 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:04.21 522
12. Lesiewicz Marika 04 OLIMPIJCZYK Tomaszów Mazowiecki 1:04.88 506
13. Węgrzycka Małgorzata 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:04.92 505
14. Niewczas Julita 08 KP Raw-Swim 1:05.08 501
15. Kowacka Aleksandra 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:05.21 498
16. Świderska Joanna 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:05.26 497
17. Pawlak Lena 08 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 1:05.47 492
18. Sarna Inez 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:05.71 487
19. Rutkowska Michalina 06 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:05.76 486
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Otwarte Mistrzostwa Okręgu Łódzkiego 2021
Łódź, 20. - 21.3.2021

Konkurencja 23, Kobiet, 100m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

20. Zakrzewska Oliwia 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:06.01 480
21. Kruzerowska Zofia 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:06.06 479
22. Biernacka Lena 07 OLIMPIJCZYK Tomaszów Mazowiecki 1:06.85 462
23. Kieruzel Martyna 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1:06.95 460
24. Górny Maja 07 EKS Skra Bełchatów 1:06.97 460
25. Lewandowska Ada 09 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 1:07.27 454
26. Kaczanowska Maja 05 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:07.43 450
27. Bogatek Małgorzata 08 LKS ,,Opocznianka'' 1:07.91 441
28. Trafalska Antonina 08 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 1:08.27 434
29. Cieplucha Bianka 08 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:08.37 432
30. Żelaskowska Wiktoria 09 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:08.71 426

Sobótka Oliwia 10 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 1:08.71 426
32. Gadzalińska Maja 07 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 1:08.75 425
33. Jarzyńska Gabriela 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:08.78 424
34. Borowska Wiktoria 08 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:08.94 421
35. Płuciennikowska Helena 09 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:08.96 421
36. Rutkowska Maja 09 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:09.24 416
37. Mikuła Natalia 06 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 1:09.38 414
38. Sokołowska Patrycja 07 EKS Skra Bełchatów 1:09.86 405
39. Jawor Sandra 05 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:10.06 402
40. Janczewska Zofia 08 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 1:10.20 399
41. Pawłowska Wiktoria 06 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:10.37 396
42. Sobolak Gabriela 09 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 1:10.91 387
43. Kukułka Zofia 07 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 1:11.00 386
44. Wawrzyniak Julia 07 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 1:11.74 374
45. Rodzik Zuzanna 07 OLIMPIJCZYK Tomaszów Mazowiecki 1:11.89 372
46. Walczak Nadia 06 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 1:12.92 356
47. Szcześniak Lena 09 KP Raw-Swim 1:13.30 351
48. Galińska Weronika 08 KP Raw-Swim 1:13.58 347
49. Krawczyk Natalia 08 OLIMPIJCZYK Tomaszów Mazowiecki 1:14.35 336
50. Naji Kamila 08 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:14.39 335
51. Bujnowicz Klaudia 07 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:14.74 331
52. Adamczyk Zofia 09 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:14.93 328
53. Nowak Kaja 08 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:15.49 321
54. Nawrocka Natalia 08 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:15.78 317
55. Włodarczyk Zuzanna 07 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:15.98 315
56. Wojtczyk Alicja 09 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 1:16.10 313
57. Trafalska Zuzanna 07 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 1:16.12 313
58. Świnoga Zuzanna 09 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 1:16.52 308
59. Ałaszewska Sandra 06 EKS Skra Bełchatów 1:16.60 307
60. Jekiel Julia 09 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:16.62 307
61. Urban Joanna 07 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:17.01 302
62. Markowska Hanna 09 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:17.91 292
63. Mądry Maja 09 St. KP Olimpia Świecie 1:18.16 289
64. Kucharska Hanna 08 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:18.48 286
65. Dziedzic Joanna 09 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 1:18.53 285
66. Jędrzejak Julia 09 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:19.34 276
67. Kraćkowska Zuzanna 08 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:19.41 276
68. Kowalska Marta 08 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:19.43 275
69. Wasielewska Justyna 08 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:19.53 274
70. Struzik Iga 03 EKS Skra Bełchatów 1:19.80 272
71. Darmach Alicja 05 EKS Skra Bełchatów 1:20.41 265
72. Gradowska Łucja 06 EKS Skra Bełchatów 1:20.68 263
73. Pawlak Jagoda 09 UKS 190 Łódź 1:21.46 255
74. Szczęsna Barbara 08 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 1:21.60 254
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Otwarte Mistrzostwa Okręgu Łódzkiego 2021
Łódź, 20. - 21.3.2021

Konkurencja 23, Kobiet, 100m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

75. Szubert Dorota 09 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:22.30 248
76. Lendzion Maria 09 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:22.46 246
77. Trzeciak Celina 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:23.01 241
78. Rudnicka Zofia 09 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:24.32 230
79. Grocholińska Małgorzata 06 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:24.91 225
80. Kałczak Roksana 09 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:26.07 216
81. Bebel Julia 09 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:26.41 214
82. Stańczyk Zuzanna 09 LKS ,,Opocznianka'' 1:27.71 204
83. Płaczek Katarzyna 10 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:31.74 179
84. Golis Barbara 09 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:37.72 148
85. Grabowska Maja 10 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:39.91 138
86. Jura Magdalena 09 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:42.58 128


